P950000	2386	09	
JOHN F. TOLSON, J Attorney at Law P. O. Box 655 Orange Park, Florida 32067 Chy/State/Zip		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
904-269-0058	Ð		
		Office Use Only	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	MENT NUMBER(S), (i	900003431989-	—E 3
1 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	******* 70.00 ******35	.00
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	710 8	· - ,
3 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	ALCAR IS FILE	 80.178
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	HAR PO	; .*
Walk in Pick up time	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Certified Copy	.' :_
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R Change of Regist Dissolution/With Merger		·
OTHER FILINGS	<u>REGISTRATION/Q</u>	UALIFICATION	
	G Foreign	hip	
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Limited Partnersh Reinstatement Trademark Other 	T. I. FIMIS DCT 2 6 2000	

.

. •	Florida Department of State, Sand	Ira B. Mortham, Secretar	y of State	
STATEN	MENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTI OR BOTH FOR	ERED OFFICE OR RI CORPORATIONS	EGISTERED ÅGENT	
Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.				
1a. The na	ame of the corporation is: <u>PHD & Mor</u>	e Co.	·	
1b. The m	nailing address of the corporation is :		ce 406	
		<u>Ornage:Park, Florida</u>	32073-5568	
-1c. Date	of incorporation: May 15, 1995	Document number:	P95000038609	
2. The n	ame and address of the current regist	• ·	TALLA OF F	
	John F. Tolson, Jr.			
	2301 Park Ave., Ste 406	······································		
	Orange Park, FL 32073		HIGH THE U	
	ne and address of the new registered John F. Tolson, Jr. 462 Kingsley Ave., Suite 10			
	Orange Park, FL 32073			
The stree registered	t address of its registered office and agent, as changed, will be identical.	the street address of th		
Such char so authori	nge was authorized by resolution duly ized by the board,	adopted by its board of c	lirectors or by an officer	
		September 2	9	
(Sign	ature of an officer, chairman or ce chairman of the board)	` (Date)	
-Di	ana E Div	e e e esta esta esta esta esta esta esta		
(Prin Having be corporatio I further a performar registered	ted or typed name and title) en named as registered agent and to n, Thereby accept the appointmentas gree to comply with the provisions o fice of my duties, and I am familiar v agent.	o accept service of proce registered agentand agre f all statutes relative to t vith and accept the oblig	ess for the above stated ee to actin this capacity. The proper and complete pation of my position as	
	2+ 7520	September 25	2000	
(Sign	ature of Registered Agent)		, 2000 Date)	
lf signing o	n behalf of an entity:			
John F	Tolson, Jr.	and and a second and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·		pacity)	
CR2E045(11/94	Division of Corporations, P.O. B	UA USZI, FRIIBINASSOO, F	L 32314 FILING FEE: \$35.00	
	•		HENYO FEE: \$30.00	